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\@ RAIMAT GOLF CLUB
fvj.,. XVI OPEN ENGINYERS

Fecha Listado: 16/09/2017
Hora Listado: 19:25:19

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: Raimat)

SENIOR GRAL. (ASC:SB)
POS JUGADOR

1 PENA CASANOVAS, JOSE M.
PIGEM PALMES, JORDI

CLUB

RAIMAT
RAIMAT

SENDROS TORREBADELLA, ANTON RAIMAT

3
4 OLMEDO BEL, DAVID
5

ARQUES FONDEVILA, JOSE JAVI

PON BOTARDA, JOSE
BONET INGLES, JUAN RAMON
TREPAT FONTANET, JOSEP
SERENTILL UTGES, ROBERT
10 XAMMAR BATLLE, ANNA
MONTANYA MIAS, ENRIC
12 RIBES TERRADO, EDUARD

HERNANDEZ VILASETRU, JUAN J

14 PARK, CHAE SUN
SAMSO PINOL, JOSE MARIA

GABAS QUERALT, JOSE RAMON
FLORISTA IZQUIERDO, JOSE MA

18 JARDI MARTI, RAMON
MORENO ARANDA, JUAN
QUEROL ADELL, FRANCISCO
SERRANO BAIGET, CARMELO

PANADES GARCIA, M2.CARMEN

RAIMAT
RAIMAT
RAIMAT
FEDERACION CATA
RAIMAT
RAIMAT
RAIMAT
RAIMAT
RAIMAT
RAIMAT
RAIMAT
RAIMAT
RAIMAT
RAIMAT
RAIMAT
RAIMAT
RAIMAT
RAIMAT
RAIMAT

ALTISENT CAMARASA, MAGDALEN RAIMAT

VILALTA MIQUEL, JORDI
ALIANA DE PAULA, GABRIEL
BALLART ALIO, MARGARITA
27 DURANO PAIRO, JOSE
HIDALGO LLADOS, EVARIST
LAPLANA PEDROL,JULIO
BUEDO GARCIA, EMILIA

31 GALDEANO BORRA, EVARISTO

SOLIS ROANES, JOSE M?.

FIGUERA MORALES, ASUNCION
ARQUES FONDEVILA, JOAN ALBE

DOMENECH TUDELA, PILAR

36 RUBIO ALCANTARA, XAVI
GUIU CLUA, JOAN MARIA
LLAVERO PEREZ, JOSE
CLARAMUNT ARQUE, ANTONI
ALBERTIN ARRIBAS, CARLOS
ALBA REMOLA, JOSE MARIA
SANJUAN MORAN, JORDI

43 CORNADO SERRANO, JAUME
MELGOSA ALONSO, ISAAC
SANS FUSTE, CRISTINA
GODIA SANS, ANTONIA
PONS SELLART, ESTER
IGLESIAS GRACIA, CARMEN

49 GONZALO ALVAREZ, JOSEP LLUI

BADIA CAMPS, ANA MARIA
51 TUDEL SUBIRA, ROGER

GARCIA GUILLEN, JOSEP VICTO

BORDALBA BENET, AGUSTIN
54 DE VIGUERA CARO, ENRIQUE

ESPINET FERNANDEZ, SEBASTIA

BAIGET MELIS, ANTONIO
COSTA MIRANDA, SANTIAGO

RAIMAT

RAIMAT

RAIMAT

RAIMAT

RAIMAT

RIBERA SALADA
LUMINE

RAIMAT

RAIMAT

RAIMAT

RAIMAT

RAIMAT

RAIMAT

RAIMAT

RAIMAT

RAIMAT

RAIMAT

RAIMAT

RAIMAT

RAIMAT

RAIMAT

RAIMAT

RAIMAT

RAIMAT

RAIMAT

RAIMAT
FEDERACION CATA
RAIMAT

RAIMAT

RAIMAT
FEDERACION CATA
FEDERACION CATA
RAIMAT

RAIMAT

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

14,1
16,2
18,3
13,0
11,6
13,1
18,8
18,4
20,7
12,6
22,8
8,5

13,6
4.1

12,1
13,6
13,6
4,0

12,1
12,4
14,2
12,8
17,3
20,7
21,6
24,0
5,3

14,5
15,4
23,0
9,6

11,7
16,4
19,4
18,2
9,4

17,6
17,7
19,8
20,3
21,2
25,8
9,7

14,4
13,2
17,3
19,8
26,4
9,0

17,9
14,2
13,8
31,6
11,8
11,2
22,6
22,9

13,5
15,6
18,0

4,2

12,2
13,7
13,7
41

12,2
12,5
14,3
12,9
17,4
20,8
21,7

54

14,6
15,5
23,1
9,7

11,8
16,5
19,5
18,3
9,5

17,7
17,8
19,9
20,4
21,3

9,8

14,5
13,3
17,4
19,9
26,5
9,1

18,0
14,3
13,9

11,9
11,3
22,7
23,0
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FECHA: 16/09/2017 CODIGO: CB3517713
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16
18
21
15
13
15
21
21
23
17
25
10
15
5

14
15
15
5

14
14
16
17
22
23
24
28
6

16
17
28
11
13
21
22
23
11
20
20
22
23
24
25
11
16
18
22
25
28
10
23
16
16
25
13
13
25
25

13

36
36
35
34
33
33
33
33
33
32
32
31
31
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
25
25
24
24
23
23
23
22
22
22
22

23

33

13Vuelta
4 TOT

36
36
35
34
33
33
33
33
33
32
32
31
31
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
25
25
24
24
23
23
23
22
22
22
22
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Fecha Listado: 16/09/2017
Hora Listado: 19:25:19

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford

(Recorrido: Raimat)

SENIOR GRAL. (ASC:SB)

POS JUGADOR

59

61

67
68

70
71

CLUB

ECHEVERRIA PLANELL, JORDI
CONCHA LONGAS, FERNANDO JOS RAIMAT
PERPINYA ROMA, ALBERT RAIMAT
LLUSERA SOLSONA, SANTIAGO

BERET GARCIA, JORGE MANRICO  RAIMAT
RIBES GODIA, JAUME RAIMAT
FERRAZ MAZANA, JUAN LUIS CAIXA

LLOP RIBALTA, JOAQUIM
TORRUELLA MARTINEZ,EMILIA
PEDREIRA REY, JOSE
GENSANA BERZUNCES, RAMON

RAIMAT
RAIMAT

OCANA SANCHEZ, ESPERANZA RAIMAT
ROSELL POLO, JOSEP ANTONI RAIMAT
GRINO QUER, JUAN-JOSE RAIMAT
SALES SERNA, FRANCISCO RAIMAT
ROVIROSA SALINAS, JAUME RAIMAT
ALLENDE MONCLUS, M?.PILAR RAIMAT

FEDERACION CATA

FEDERACION CATA

FEDERACION CATA

FEDERACION CATA

24,9
17,1
24,2
16,4
17,0
18,4
21,9
23,5
26,5
17,6
18,9
35,0
17,7
10,9
25,1
17,3

25,0
17,2
24,3
16,5
17,1
18,5
22,0
23,6

17,7
19,0

17,8
11,0
25,2
17,4

FECHA: 16/09/2017 CODIGO: CB3517713

1?Vuelta
HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu 12 22 32 42 TOT
M 4 25 22 22
M 3 19 21 21
M 4 25 21 21
M 3 19 20 20
M 3 19 20 20
M 3 21 20 20
M 4 25 20 20
M 4 25 20 20
F 5 28 20 20
M 3 20 17 17
M 4 21 15 15
F 5 28 15 15
M 3 20 11 11
M 2 12 Ret
M 4 17 Ret
M 3 20 Ret
F 5 28 Ret

35,0
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